		P.S	S.C. Ky. No
		Cancels P.S	S.C. Ky. No
	Pine	ville Utility Commission	
		of	
	Pine	ville, Kentucky 40977	
	Rates, Rules	and Regulations for Fur	nishing
		Water	
		At	
	Knox C	County Utility Commissio	on
		Filed with	
	PUBLIC SERVI	CE COMMISSION OF K	ENTUCKY
			A Market Control of the Control of t
Issued:	June 10, 2014	Effective:	August 1, 2014
		Issued by:	Pineville Utility Commission
			KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
		By:	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
			Bill Burch. Manager Bunt Kirtley
			8/1/2014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For: Knox County Utility Commission	
	PSC No.	
Pineville Utility Commission PO Box 277 Pineville, KY 40977	Cancelling PSC No.	
Name of Issuing Corporation		
	Sheet No	
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
	Rate Per Unit	
Effective August 1, 2014 (per 1,000 gallons)	\$2.96	
	VENTUAL O	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
Date of Issue: June 10, 2014	Date Effective: August JE 2914. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
Issued By In Man	Title: Manager, Pineville Utility Commission	
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comidated .	mission of Kentucky in Calburt Kirling	
dated	8/1/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	